PENALARA VERTICAL & TRAIL - COPA Y CTO CYL VERTICALES - 2023

30 Septiembre 2023

CTO CyL KMVertical CLUBES MIXTOS

CLASIFICADOS ( )

1 C.D. DLC TRAIL TEAM

Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
1 52 Claudia CORRAL HODAR

3 84 Mercedes Elizabe ESTIGARRIBIA
BRITOS

3 54 Dario AJO MARTIN
7 80 Ricardo DE LEON MINGUEZ

2 C.D. MONTANA Y ESCALADA OJANCO
CAT.

Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

2 86 Alma Maria DE LAS HERAS
CARBAJO
4 5 Cristina RIOS AVILES
13 60 Javier CANO SANZ
14 26 Oscar RIOS CALVO

CAT.

PRF
ABF

ABM
VAM

VAF

ABF
ABM
VAM

8 clasificados

CLUB
C.d. Dlc Trail Team
C.d. Dlc Trail Team

C.d. Dlc Trail Team
C.d. Dlc Trail Team

CLUB
C.d. Montafna Y Escalada Ojanc

C.d. Montafna Y Escalada Ojanc
C.d. Montafna Y Escalada Ojanc
C.d. Montafna Y Escalada Ojanc
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8 clasificados

14 PUNTOS

TIEMPOS
1:05:52
1:26:45

1:01:57
1:07:29

33 PUNTOS
TIEMPOS
1:21:07

1:30:42
1:13:04
1:13:42
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